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UG2500433819 NAYI TRISHALA KAMLESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 79 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500410165 SOLANKI JINAL CHATURBHAI SC General 76.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500264985 PANCHAL DEVARSH VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.22 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500449942 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500193787 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500391124 THAKOR RIYABEN VINODKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 63.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500425554 VAGHELA ADARSHSING ARJANJI SEBC (OBC) General 62.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500154068 Hardik SEBC (OBC) General 61.86 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500531021 PALASH PANWAR SEBC (OBC) General 61.67 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500419617 Tripathi Surbhi EWS General 60.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500157890 PATEL JAINIBEN SUNILKUMAR EWS General 59.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500448191 JOSHI GAUTAMBHAI VIKRAMBHAI General General 59.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500426124 GADHAVI BHARAT PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 58.06 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500511213 Kshatriya kartik amit General General 57.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500472704 Vansh Pradeepkumar Umrigar General General 57.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500435178 PARMAR KARINA KIRTEE General General 56.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500256972 PRAJAPATI RAVIBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500443796 PRAJAPATI JANVI KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500367495 SUTHAR JAYESHBHAI ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500357675 THAKOR KULDIP SOVANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500449564 Chaudhary Ashvinbhai chatarabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 49.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500445970 LEUVA HETVI YOGESHBHAI SC SC 54.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500459642 RAI RUSHIL NARESHKUMAR SC SC 54 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500064191 SONI KOMAL AJAYKUMAR EWS EWS 54 30/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500323890 MAKVANA ASHVINBHAI GALBAJI SEBC (OBC) General 69.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500225336 PANCHAL KASHISH YOGESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 68.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500321240 JOSHI PREM VASANTKUMAR EWS General 61 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500328051 VAGHELA DHRUVIBEN ARVINDBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500367495 SUTHAR JAYESHBHAI ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 54 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500323571 Saiyad Nidakhatun Abrarhusen General General 52.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302589 SUTHAR HETVI KANUBHAI General General 51.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500407708 RAVAL UJALABEN DHULABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 51.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500596248 THAKKAR POOJABEN VINODBHAI General General 51.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500357675 THAKOR KULDIP SOVANJI SEBC (OBC) General 51.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500285061 PATEL RIYABEN RAJESHBHAI General General 51.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500449564 Chaudhary Ashvinbhai chatarabhai SEBC (OBC) General 49.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314067 CHAUDHARY DEMABEN BHARMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 49.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500535257 THAKOR NAYANABEN SHRAVANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 47.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500033911 PRAJAPATI ANJALIBEN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 46.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500342252 CHAUDHARY NARESHBHAI RUPASIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 46.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500430164 PRAJAPATI MIT RASIKBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 43.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500382137 CHAUDHARY ASHVINBHAI DEVSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 43 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500460310 CHAUDHARY ANILBHAI CHATARABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 42.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500210196 SOLANKI HET MAHESHKUMAR SC SC 48.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500389529 RAJGURU ASHISHKUMAR MEGHRAJBHAI EWS EWS 40.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500208543 Prajapati Priyanka Prahaladbhaii General General 79.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500295071 GHANCHI TOSIP UMARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500293630 GHANCHI SAMIR SARADARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500263481 PATEL YUG JIGNESHKUMAR EWS General 66.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500364432 PATEL PRINSI MANISHKUMAR EWS General 62.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500390359 DESAI AARAV ARVINDBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 61.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500297174 NAYI JAINAMKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.52 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500278603 PARMAR DAKSH YOGESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 58.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500379777 CHAUDHARY MEHULBHAI AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 58.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500367495 SUTHAR JAYESHBHAI ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 54 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500342633 RAVAL PRINCE PRAVINKUMAR EWS General 53 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500382763 SATHVARA PAYALBEN MUKESHBHAI General General 52.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500273211 PARMAR TIRTHKUMAR SOMCHANDRA SC General 51.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500285061 PATEL RIYABEN RAJESHBHAI General General 51.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500430348 DESAI DIPAKBHAI MANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 48.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500027622 PRAJAPATI NIDHI VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 48.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500214452 SOLANKI DIVYABEN DINESHBHAI SC General 48 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500535257 THAKOR NAYANABEN SHRAVANJI SEBC (OBC) General 47.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500026099 CHAUDHARY VISHVAS UDABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 47.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500591427 DARJI PRIYANSHU PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 47.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500246658 NAI KIRAN TEJABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 47 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500275418 RABARI SHUBHAM JAYESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 46.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500586219 LIMBACHIYA NIDHIBEN ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 46.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500342252 CHAUDHARY NARESHBHAI RUPASIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 46.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500523021 THAKOR SONALBEN MULCHANDJI SEBC (OBC) General 45.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500561735 CHAUDHARI RAJESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 44.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500007250 CHAUHAN LAXYAVEERSINH BHARATSINH General General 43.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500430164 PRAJAPATI MIT RASIKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 43.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500175390 KALARIYA JIGARKUMAR PARESHBHAI SC General 43.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500468721 PRAJAPATI YASH TEJABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 43 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500244024 PATEL KEYURKUMAR PRAFULBHAI General General 43 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500491066 KUMBHAR JIGNESHBHAI SHIVABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 42.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500431938 PRAJAPATI ADITYA BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 42.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500240042 PRAJAPATI NEHABEN PRAHLADBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 42 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500536376 PATEL BHARGAVIBEN ISHVARBHAI General General 41.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500075387 MEMAN MO.ARMAN HAMIDBHAI EWS General 41.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500475608 JADAV MAHENDRASINH KARANSINH SEBC (OBC) General 41 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500532673 THAKOR KUNDANSINH MAHENDRASINH SEBC (OBC) General 40.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500579572 MEHTA VEDKUMAR JANAKBHAI General General 40.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500596982 PAREKH PRIYANK NITINKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 40.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500562324 VAGHELA BHAVESHKUMAR AMRUTBHAI SC General 40.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500155940 PATEL MANAV KETANKUMAR EWS General 39.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500497353 KAPDI PRINSKUMAR SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 39.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500283141 PRAJAPATI DHRUV UMESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 39 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500372637 ZALA VIRENDRASINH NARENDRASINH General General 39 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500435603 CHAUDHARI JAGDISHBHAI DANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 38.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500265464 BHAGARIYA CHIRAGKUMAR CHETANBHAI ST General 38.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500444320 PARMAR RONAK SANJAYBHAI SC General 38.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500349391 KADIYA MEET ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 38.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500536399 JANSARI DHRUVI BHAVESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 37.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500444345 PRAJAPATI JANVIBEN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 36.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500347522 THAKOR VANDANABEN MADHUSUDANSINH SEBC (OBC) General 36.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500414924 THAKOR ARYAN RANJITSINH SEBC (OBC) General 36.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500543803 CHAUDHARY MAULIK HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 35 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500543188 PARMAR RIPALBEN DILIPKUMAR SC General 34.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500406783 PATEL TEJ VIPULKUMAR General General 34.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500087047 TRIVEDI SATYAM SUBHASHBHAI General General 31.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500567514 CHAUDHARY VASANTBHAI NANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 84.19 30/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500410165 SOLANKI JINAL CHATURBHAI SC General 76.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500447626 BUMBADIYA SAMIRBHAI MUKESHBHAI ST General 69.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500225336 PANCHAL KASHISH YOGESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 68.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500193787 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500449942 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500450045 VIRATIYA RAHUL SHAHILKUMAR SC General 61.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500321240 JOSHI PREM VASANTKUMAR EWS General 61 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500579770 DIVY ASHOK AMIN SC General 60.86 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500328051 VAGHELA DHRUVIBEN ARVINDBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500419617 Tripathi Surbhi EWS General 60.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500596537 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN VELABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500407268 MOHINI RAJESH SHARMA General General 59.5 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302505 PANCHAL DISHABEN HASMUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500205334 PRAJAPATI KAHENA RAKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 58.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500269293 solanki riyaben rajeshbhai SC General 58.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500256972 PRAJAPATI RAVIBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500443796 PRAJAPATI JANVI KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500185886 Chaudhary Rajeshbhai Genabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500357675 THAKOR KULDIP SOVANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500449564 Chaudhary Ashvinbhai chatarabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 49.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500152319 BHAKHARIYA VRAJ SHRIJESHKUMAR SC SC 57.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500219466 PRACHIBEN SHAILESHKUMAR SUKHADIA EWS EWS 57.57 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500339132 PATEL JENIS VINODBHAI EWS EWS 50.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500208543 Prajapati Priyanka Prahaladbhaii General General 79.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338843 JOSHI DHRUVIBEN DASHRATHBHAI EWS General 73.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500455367 SUTHAR GANPATBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 62.05 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500100886 MANVAR DARSHAN ARVINDBHAI SC General 55.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500342633 RAVAL PRINCE PRAVINKUMAR EWS General 53 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500544398 RUPANI ROHITBHAI DALABHAI General General 52.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500560557 RAMSANA KRISHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 52.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500410719 DARJI PRINCEKUMAR NAROTTAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 52.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500446506 PRAJAPATI SHRUTI HIRENKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 50.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500053259 Bayad Ritika Ashokbhai SEBC (OBC) General 50.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500462687 DARJI BHAVIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 50.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500505738 KANTARIYA MANISHBHAI VALLABHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 49.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500466858 BRAHMAN MAHESHBHAI BHURABHAI EWS General 48.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500214452 SOLANKI DIVYABEN DINESHBHAI SC General 48 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500535257 THAKOR NAYANABEN SHRAVANJI SEBC (OBC) General 47.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500026099 CHAUDHARY VISHVAS UDABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 47.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500589298 CHAUHAN DIPIKA LAXMAN General General 47.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500275418 RABARI SHUBHAM JAYESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 46.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500256095 NAYI NAMRA PARESHKUMAR General General 46.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500245382 THAKKAR KRISH KANAIYALAL General General 45 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500260474 MANVAR SHAILESHBHAI DHENGABHAI SC General 44.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500088983 PARMAR MITESHBHAI MULABHAI SC General 43.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500194694 DIXIT ADITI NIRANJANKUMAR SC General 43.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500575170 RATHOD ISHIKA RAJESHBHAI General General 43.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500213294 RAVAL VIDHI YATINKUMAR General General 43 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500522466 Chauhan Maahi Zenith General General 42.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500389404 THAKOR BHUMIBEN RAJESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 42.6 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500354100 PRAJAPATI SNEHA NITINKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 42.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500519499 TIRGAR NARSINHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI General General 41.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500562324 VAGHELA BHAVESHKUMAR AMRUTBHAI SC General 40.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500115999 CHAUDHARI JIGARBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 39.4 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500435603 CHAUDHARI JAGDISHBHAI DANABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 38.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500444345 PRAJAPATI JANVIBEN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 36.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500543803 CHAUDHARY MAULIK HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 35 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500362008 JAYSWAL FENIL UMESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 33.8 30/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500215842 PARMAR SHRADHDHABEN PRAVINBHAI SC SC 38.2 30/06/2025 00:00:00
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